July 2025

Abacus Playgrounds

Berkshire Youth

Scofell Ltd

Scofell Ltd

PA Construction Ltd

SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd

Thames Valley Surveyors

August 2025

A Brown Estate and Property

Scofell Ltd
Scofell Ltd

A Brown Estate and Property

SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd

Indigro UK Ltd

September 2025

Broxap Ltd

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

£57,876.99

£1,056.00

£980.00

£1,054.16

£8,489.00

£581.91

£750.00

£1,300.00

£980.00
£1,054.16

£1,300.00

£596.92

£611.25

£617.90

Replacement safety flooring —
Cotswold recreation ground

Part of Greenham Trust Funding Bid
- Payment for Kicks Sessions April &
May 2025

Grass cutting recs — June 2025
Grounds Maintenance — June 2025

Installation of disability gate and
new footpath — Turnhams Farm
recreation ground

Refuse collection and dog control -
June 2025

Structural Survey — Calcot Centre

Grass cutting— St Michaels Churchyard
June 2025

Grass cutting recs — July 2025
Grounds Maintenance — July 2025

Grass cutting— St Michaels Churchyard
July 2025

Refuse collection and dog control -
July 2025

White lining solution for football
pitches

New litter bind for Turnhams Farm
recreation ground



Scofell Ltd
Scofell Ltd
Zurich Municipal

Realise Futures

SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd

Abracadabra

Berkshire Youth

PKF Littlejohn LLP

£980.00
£1,054.16
£4,839.44

£1,224.10

£647.08

£957.01

£5,116.00

£1,050.00

Grass cutting recs — August 2025
Grounds Maintenance — August 2025
Annual Insurance renewal

New benches for Turnhams Farm
recreation ground

Refuse collection and dog control -
July 2025

Parish Newsletter — distribution costs

Partnership Agreement — Q1
delivery costs

External Audit Fees 2024/25



