TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

July 2025		
Abacus Playgrounds	£57,876.99	Replacement safety flooring – Cotswold recreation ground
Berkshire Youth	£1,056.00	Part of Greenham Trust Funding Bid - Payment for Kicks Sessions April & May 2025
Scofell Ltd	£980.00	Grass cutting recs – June 2025
Scofell Ltd	£1,054.16	Grounds Maintenance – June 2025
PA Construction Ltd	£8,489.00	Installation of disability gate and new footpath – Turnhams Farm recreation ground
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	£581.91	Refuse collection and dog control - June 2025
Thames Valley Surveyors	£750.00	Structural Survey – Calcot Centre
August 2025		
A Brown Estate and Property	£1,300.00	Grass cutting— St Michaels Churchyard June 2025
Scofell Ltd	£980.00	Grass cutting recs – July 2025
Scofell Ltd	£1,054.16	Grounds Maintenance – July 2025
A Brown Estate and Property	£1,300.00	Grass cutting— St Michaels Churchyard July 2025
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	£596.92	Refuse collection and dog control - July 2025
Indigro UK Ltd	£611.25	White lining solution for football pitches
September 2025		
Broxap Ltd	£617.90	New litter bind for Turnhams Farm

recreation ground

Scofell Ltd	£980.00	Grass cutting recs – August 2025
Scofell Ltd	£1,054.16	Grounds Maintenance – August 2025
Zurich Municipal	£4,839.44	Annual Insurance renewal
Realise Futures	£1,224.10	New benches for Turnhams Farm recreation ground
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	£647.08	Refuse collection and dog control - July 2025
Abracadabra	£957.01	Parish Newsletter – distribution costs
Berkshire Youth	£5,116.00	Partnership Agreement – Q1 delivery costs
PKF Littlejohn LLP	£1,050.00	External Audit Fees 2024/25